Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Andrews - (1258415) - Bishops Stortford SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

34.34

1:25.44

3:13.39

46.36
1:43.30

3:53.85

40.84

1:65.37

42.76

1:37.00

3:41.98

3:25.98

1:32.39

to LC

34.90

1:26.40

3:15.20

47.00
1:44.50

3:56.10

41.30

1:56.00

43.20

1:37.80

3:43.50

3:27.90

1:32.40

SC WA
Pts

297
203

185

229
219

190

212

102

205

181

153

207

228

Date

24/1118
16/06/18

22/09/18

15/07/18
24/11/18

30/09/18

14/07/18

02/12/17

14/07/18

29/09/18

17/06/16

29/09/18

19/05/18

Meet

BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018
City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Bishops Stortford Xmas No Frills Closed Club
City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018

Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet

Venue

Braintree
Thurrock

Bishop's
Stortford

Cambridge
Braintree

Bishop's
Stortford

Cambridge

Bishop's
Stortford

Cambridge

Bishop's
Stortford

Bishop's
Stortford

Bishop's
Stortford

Harlow

License

ER181954
ER180061

ER181323

ER180506
ER181954

ER181323

ER180506

ER172214

ER180506

ER181323

ER161156

ER181323

ER180276
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