## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Amelia Andrews - (1258415) - Bishops Stortford SC

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.34	34.90	297	24/11/18	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018	Braintree	ER181954	3
100 Freestyle	1:25.44	1:26.40	203	16/06/18	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet	Thurrock	ER180061	3
200 Freestyle	3:13.39	3:15.20	185	22/09/18	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018	Bishop's Stortford	ER181323	4
50 Breaststroke	46.36	47.00	229	15/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	ER180506	3
100 Breaststroke	1:43.30	1:44.50	219	24/11/18	BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker 2018	Braintree	ER181954	3
200 Breaststroke	3:53.85	3:56.10	190	30/09/18	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018	Bishop's Stortford	ER181323	4
50 Butterfly	40.84	41.30	212	14/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	ER180506	3
100 Butterfly	1:55.37	1:56.00	102	02/12/17	Bishops Stortford Xmas No Frills Closed Club	Bishop's Stortford	ER172214	4
50 Backstroke	42.76	43.20	205	14/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	ER180506	3
100 Backstroke	1:37.00	1:37.80	181	29/09/18	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018	Bishop's Stortford	ER181323	4
200 Backstroke	3:41.98	3:43.50	153	17/06/16	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	ER161156	4
200 Individual Medley	3:25.98	3:27.90	207	29/09/18	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2018	Bishop's Stortford	ER181323	4
100 Individual Medley	1:32.39	1:32.40	228	19/05/18	Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	ER180276	3